
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.

4
46

102
54

117
16
39
26
72
71

104
47
81
67
89
76

938
86
58

919
294
333
83

247
767
494
980

1096
106
710
167
168
94

695
811
701

1100
552
150
837

Name

Filip BENGTSSON
Jesper JÖNSSON
Arvid ANTONSSON
Patrick JOHANSSON
Sebastian LORENZ
Robert FRIBERG
Eddie HJORTMARKER
Kalle OLSSON
André BLOMQVIST
Alex ERIKSSON
Oskar OLSSON
Fredrik HOLMQVIST
Christoffer RENSVIK
Adrian STANISLAUS
Edward NILSSON
Linus NYLÉN
Ken BENGTSSON
Simon STENBORG
Kevin DAVIDSSON
Johan REMMELG
Viktor BJÖRKLUND
Martin FALK
Niklas LINDSTRÖM
Emil HANSSON
Björn RYDBERG
Jesper HÖGLUND
Andrè LINDBERG
Anton LUNDGREN
KASPER NILSSON
ROBIN SUNDELL
Joakim ORHEIM
Simon SVÄRDSTRÖM
Robin JONSSON
Felix NILSSON
Axel JANSSON
Jesper LARSSON
Carl BENGTSSON
Sebastian APPEL
Max LILJA
Linus ERIKSSON

Club

TOMELILLA MK
SÖSDALA MK
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
ÅSÄTRA MK
ÅBÅGEN MCK
BMK UDDEVALLA
MC ALINGSÅS
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
HÖRBY MCK
TIBRO MK
MK TRANAN
TOMELILLA MK
VÄSTERÅS MK
MK PIONJÄR
MK TRANAN
HUSKVARNA MK
MCK HALLANDIA
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
GETINGE MK
LINKÖPINGS MS
VÄSTERÅS MK
MX STOCKHOLM
KATRINEHOLMS MCC
SKIVARPS MK
TIBRO MK
WOXNADALENS MK
ASMUNDTORPS MK
HANINGE MK
LMS
JÄRVA
DONKELO RACE
AMF ÅRSUNDA
UMEÅ AK
SKIVARPS MK
SMK DALA FALUN
ASMUNDTORPS MK
MORA MK
SMK KUNGSÖR
UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK
TOMELILLA MK

Best Tm

1:44.488
1:46.029
1:46.750
1:46.946
1:47.007
1:47.109
1:47.126
1:47.746
1:48.279
1:48.868
1:48.872
1:48.987
1:49.056
1:49.590
1:49.995
1:50.057
1:50.121
1:50.518
1:50.835
1:50.920
1:50.944
1:51.334
1:51.482
1:51.646
1:52.160
1:52.352
1:52.385
1:52.559
1:52.604
1:52.617
1:52.713
1:53.121
1:53.625
1:53.712
1:53.717
1:53.988
1:54.216
1:54.836
1:55.472
1:55.488

Diff

1.541
2.262
2.458
2.519
2.621
2.638
3.258
3.791
4.380
4.384
4.499
4.568
5.102
5.507
5.569
5.633
6.030
6.347
6.432
6.456
6.846
6.994
7.158
7.672
7.864
7.897
8.071
8.116
8.129
8.225
8.633
9.137
9.224
9.229
9.500
9.728

10.348
10.984
11.000

Best Speed

52,197
51,439
51,091
50,998
50,969
50,920
50,912
50,619
50,370
50,097
50,096
50,043
50,011
49,767
49,584
49,556
49,527
49,349
49,208
49,171
49,160
48,988
48,923
48,851
48,627
48,544
48,530
48,455
48,435
48,430
48,388
48,214
48,000
47,963
47,961
47,847
47,752
47,494
47,232
47,226

In Lap

5
10
9
9
5
8
8
5
7
7
6
7
4
4

10
10
5
4
5
4
5
5
6
5
3
4
4
9
4
4
4
7
7
7
5
9
4
7
5
4

Team/Sponsor

Veidec Racing by US Capital - KTM Scandinavia
motostar.se
Stibix Racing Team
Honda City
Mxstar.se
Stibix
Speed Equipment MX Team
Honda MX Team Sweden
motostar.se
Regenta Racing Team by Mann/KTM Scandinavia
Nilssons Motor
Motostar.se
Teamser
J.E MX Racingteam
Nilssons Motor
Bloms MX Racing
J:E/KTM RACING
Team Delta Honda
Team Delta
Motorbolaget

Mör Racing

motostar.se

Team HansjöFritid.se
Nilssons Motor

BLOMS MX RACING
Honda City

Motostar.se
Team crossbolaget-ride
motostar.se
www.marinfritid.com
RILA Racing
Team MAFI
HCT/Muc-Off Racing Team

Bloms MX Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

41
42

No.

654
238

Name

Max LARSSON
Marcus OMNELL

Club

LINKÖPINGS MS
LULEÅ MS

Best Tm

1:56.516
1:56.940

Diff

12.028
12.452

Best Speed

46,809
46,639

In Lap

5
7

Team/Sponsor

North Power Yamaha Racing Team

Sorted on Best Lap time
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